9:00 AM

9:05 AM

9:10 AM

9:20 AM

9:30 AM

9:40 AM

9:50 AM

10:00 AM

10:10 AM

10:20 AM

10:30 PM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

AGENDA
NIST Smart Grid Advisory Committee Virtual Meeting
July 30, 2015 - 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM ET
https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/832557933
Phone: 1 (408) 650-3131 Access code 832-557-933

Welcome and Introduction
Chris Greer

Comments from the Chair and Vice Chair
David Owens/Evan Gaddis

Cyber-Physical Systems (CPS) and Smart Grid Programs Overview
Chris Greer

CPS Public Working Group
David Wollman/Victoria Pillitteri

SGIP Update
David Wollman

Smart Grid and CPS Testbeds Update
Paul Boynton

Green Button Update
Marty Burns

Transactive Energy Challenge Update
David Holmberg

Grid 3.0 Update
David Wollman

Global City Teams Challenge Update
Sokwoo Rhee

Discussion — Energy and Smart Cities
e Electric Grid as Key Infrastructure
e Energy Nexus with Other Infrastructure

All

Comments from Committee Members

Public Comments



11:50 AM Planning for Next Meeting

12:00 PM Adjourn



