AGENDA

NIST Smart Grid Advisory Committee Virtual Meeting July 30, 2015 – 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM ET

https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/832557933

Phone: 1 (408) 650-3131 Access code 832-557-933

9:00 AM	Welcome and Introduction Chris Greer
9:05 AM	Comments from the Chair and Vice Chair David Owens/Evan Gaddis
9:10 AM	Cyber-Physical Systems (CPS) and Smart Grid Programs Overview Chris Greer
9:20 AM	CPS Public Working Group David Wollman/Victoria Pillitteri
9:30 AM	SGIP Update David Wollman
9:40 AM	Smart Grid and CPS Testbeds Update Paul Boynton
9:50 AM	Green Button Update Marty Burns
10:00 AM	Transactive Energy Challenge Update David Holmberg
10:10 AM	Grid 3.0 Update David Wollman
10:20 AM	Global City Teams Challenge Update Sokwoo Rhee
10:30 PM	 Discussion – Energy and Smart Cities Electric Grid as Key Infrastructure Energy Nexus with Other Infrastructure
11:30 AM	Comments from Committee Members
11:45 AM	Public Comments

11:50 AM Planning for Next Meeting

12:00 PM Adjourn